MAK Dublin:
Tel: 01-4519900 / Fax: 01-4519004
E-Mail: sales@makfasteners.com
MAK Cork:
Tel: 021-4342890 / Fax: 021-4342396
E-Mail: corksales@makfasteners.com
MAK (NI):
Tel: 028-867 58574 / Fax: 028-867 58578
E-Mail: salesni@makfasteners.com
MAK (UK):
Tel: 0161-865 8562 Fax: 0161-866 9963
E-Mail: uksales@makfasteners.com
4
Concrete Fastener CD-10
 Code Description Max Build-up: Concrete
19-CF050 5.5x50mm OMG CD-10          25mm
19-CF065 5.5x65mm OMG CD-10          40mm
19-CF075 5.5x75mm OMG CD-10          50mm
19-CF090 5.5x90mm OMG CD-10          65mm
19-CF100 5.5x100mm OMG CD-10          75mm
19-CF115 5.5x115mm OMG CD-10          90mm
19-CF125 5.5x125mm OMG CD-10          100mm
19-CF140 5.5x140mm OMG CD-10          115mm
19-CF150 5.5x150mm OMG CD-10          125mm
19-CF175 5.5x175mm OMG CD-10          150mm
19-CF200 5.5x200mm OMG CD-10          175mm
Membrane Plate Options
 CD-10
Pullout Values
Code Description  Substrate Pull-Out Value
22-DR8040 80x40mm Deep Recess Oval Plate  Concrete 25mm 4.3kN
22-FR8040 80x40mm Flat Recess Oval Plate  Concrete 32mm 6.2kN
22-SPL8040 80x40mm OMG Oval Plate
22-SP50-F4E 50mm Round Plate
22-SP50B 50mm OMG Barbed Plate*
22-SP60B 60mm OMG Barbed Plate*
Insulation Plate Options
For Additional Information on
Plates see Pages:
Code Description
6 – Insulation Plates
7 – Membrane Plates 22-R70 70mm Round Plate
22-SP75-ST 75mm OMG Round Plates*
*Factory Mutual Approved
† CD-10 Concrete Fasteners can be supplied in longer lengths up to 300mm
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Outstanding pull-out strength
• Diamond point makes easier installation
• Strongest hammer in fastener available
• Bucket Packaging
• 5.5mm Diameter Pilot Hole required
• Can be hammered continuously provided
    Pre-drilled hole has required depth